g U/\// TEC 2-1 924-““1 ﬂ 2" Reversible Woodboring Drill

ME-19 Exhaust Tube Elbow
for underwater use \

B-6204ZZ Ball Bearing \\
Dg- 12263 Bottom Seal Packing —, 5
o TN
NN
D-09238 Rotor Gear—,

KI-4816 Stud Key—_ \

. .

D-09717 Drill Key Pin— \

Du-12716 Bearing Bush— ~—
D-08708 2MT Socket ——__

NI-G Hex Mut [2) Dg-12713 Socket Nut——

SW: 8 Spring Washer (2) Dg-12712 Socket Washer [?]\_

Dg-12254 Holder Join
Dg:12262 Top Seal Packi

B-6204ZZ Ball Bearing
Dg 12142 Feed Screw Nut
Dg-12233 Rotor Case—y
/

R33H-449 Breast Plate Stud Nut \

.

~.

33H-50 Ejector Pin

R33H-449 Breas! Plate Stud Nut
DG-12135 Breast Plate Stud

©

PRP-T20 0il Plug

Dg-12105 Oil Case Bush

Dg-12104 Oif Case

NI-8 Hex Mut (4]
SW:-B Spring Washer (4)
Dg-12804 Ser Boli (4]
S~— Dg-12227 Top Plate
SNP-318 Cylinder Spring Pin (4)
~—Dg-12234 FRotor
“'-._\x \ Dg-12241 Vane (6)
! "x& Dg-12201 Cylinder
\.\ ~~——Dg-12229 Bottom Plate
“——5NP-414 Cylinder Spring Pin
——B620422 Ball Bearing
T Dg-12122 Reverse Bush
Dg-12121 Reverse Valve
—Dy-12128 Reverse Gear
DG-12144-5C Self-Closing Accel Gear
Dg-12107 Throttle Arbor

__—Dg-12110 Throttke Bush

T Dg-12509 Roller Bush— . \ | £ecse12 cap Serew () _Dg.12112a Throttla Pin
. ~ o2 \ i 2 L_Ki-4416 Stud Key — ___RB.OS00 Rubber Ball
L o ~Dg-12127 Reverss
=0 - - p . L ] ‘_m?evi.w_ "CJD
" o — _—C5 Cep Screw
=895 He: i P = | - -
HS-825 Hex Bolt (2) |' _—Dg-08120 Grip Band
.
' // . 0412118 Grip
- - -=-=-=" | / £Dg-12707 Reduction Gear (Small] ')/ o
/ &p. 7 Peari ) s
33H-347 Chuck Nut \ | .-’f B-629ZZ Ball Bearing (2)
—I \ | £—Dg12709 Socket Geer
\ L—KI6616 Stwd Key [
. \ ~~—Dg 12715 Roller Bush Ring Q
/
!

/
=Dg 121170 Inler Bush

L R33W-151-0.50

Woodbit Chuck

Vol

o \ N, L~ PNP-812 Roller Pin (21] Dg-12125 Reverse Stop Pin—/ / ) ] ) \
NI-6 Hex Mut (2)= 1

J
f /" / :
/ / / / ~ \\ Dg-12712 Socket Washer (2)
| | / £.0612804.3 Set Bolt (1) \_ N NLHex Nut (3)

\ :

| $ -7 o® o /

I f /r W 00
S 9 /

| / N

| T01-308 Self-Closing Throtile Spring —

|

r
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
L

sl 5620 Cap Screw (4= _l \
£ Dg.12804.2 Set Boit {2) - i Dg-12116 Throttle Washer (2) '|I
S | | / £ 0355511 Ol Sea “—SW:-8 Spring Washer Dg-12114 Throttle Vaive Stop Pin—l
. L_PHP-TID Oil Plug
Woodboring | A
. — Dg- 12701 Gear Case
Accessories

22 Harbor Avenue ¢ Norwalk, CT 06850 ¢ 1-800-700-5919 e Fax: (203) 853-9921 ¢ www.csunitec.com



CS UN/TEC 2" Reversible Woodboring Drill Model 2 1924 0010

Parts List
Product Group: A Effective: 2/23/2007

Not responsible for typographical errors.

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
33H-347 Chuck Nut
B-6204ZZ Ball Bearing
B-62977 Ball Bearing (2)
CS-612 Cap Screw (3)
CS-620 Cap Screw (4)
D-09238 Rotor Gar (MP-55R)
D-09706 Reduction Gear (large MP-55R)
D-09708 Socket 2MT
D-09717 Drill Key Pin (MP-55R)
DG-08120 Grip Band
DG-12104 Oil Case
DG-12105 Oil Case Bushing
DG-12107 Throttle Arbor
DG-12110 Throttle Bushing
DG-12112A Throttle Pin
DG-12114 Throttle Valve Stop Pin
DG-12116 Throttle Washer (2)
DG-12117-N Inlet Bushing
DG-12118 Grip
DG-12121 Reverse Valve
DG-12122 Reverse Bushing
DG-12125 Reverse Stop Pin
DG-12127 Reverse Cap
DG-12128 Reverse Gear
DG-12135 Breast Plate Stud
DG-12142 Feed Screw Nut
DG-12144 Accel Gear
DG-12201 Cylinder
DG-12227 Top Plate
DG-12229 Bottom Plate
DG-12233 Rotor Case
DG-12234 Rotor
DG-12241 Vane (6 Required)
DG-12254 Holder Joint
DG-12262 Top Seal Packing
DG-12263 Bottom Seal Packing
DG-12509 Roller Bushing
DG-12612 Holder
DG-12701 Gear Case
DG-12707 Reduction Gear (small)
DG-12709 Socket Gear
DG-12712 Socket Washer (2)
DG-12713 Socket Nut
CS Unitec, Inc.

22 Harbor Ave, Norwalk, CT 06850
Telephone: 203-853-9522 Toll Free: 800-700-5919 Fax: 203-853-9921

WebSite: www.csunitec.com E-Mail: info@csunitec.co 1



CS UNITEC

2" Reversible Woodboring Drill Model 2 1924 0010

Parts List

Product Group: A Effective: 2/23/2007

Not responsible for typographical errors.

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
DG-12715 Roller Bushing Ring
DG-12716 Bearing Bushing
DG-12717 Drill Key Pin (77R, 66R & 88R)
DG-12804 Set Bolt (4)
DG-12804-2 Set Bolt (2)
DG-12804-3 Set Bolt
HS-825 Hex Bolt (2)
HS-845 Hex Bolt
K1-4416 Stud Key (2)
K1-6616 Stud Key
ME-19 Exhaust Tube Elbow
NI-6 Hex Nut (2)
NI-8 Hexaagon Nut (4)
0-355511 Oil Seal
PHP-T10 Oil Plug
PNP-612 Rollin Pin (2)
PRP-T20 Oil Plug
R33H-449 Breast Plate Stud Nut
R33W-151-0.50 Woodbit Chuck Assembly
RB-0500 Rubber Ball
SNP-414 Cylinder Spring Pin
SNP-418 Cyvlinder Spring Pin (4)
SW2-8 Spring Washer (7)
T01-308 Throttle Spring, self-closing
CS Unitec, Inc.

22 Harbor Ave, Norwalk, CT 06850
Telephone: 203-853-9522 Toll Free: 800-700-5919 Fax: 203-853-9921

WebSite: www.csunitec.com E-Mail: info@csunitec.co 2 of 2



